SHIZUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

SHIZUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3351500008

Overview

2024/09/13 08:00:00
Price

1,238.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

O

-1.63% (-20.50)

JP3351500008

5831

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Financial

Stock

4,585 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,236.50 JPY (400)
1,240.00 JPY (700)
1,265.50 JPY
1,266.50 JPY
1,235.50 JPY
1,259.00 JPY
1,256.103 JPY
2,417,100
30,361,265.50
2,477

423,600

S
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3351500008&ID_NOTATION=213712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3351500008&ID_NOTATION=213712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcdf17e2401a0a51fa45d89e5fffdd32cafebfccf911075836b8c74a7ebf0ba8&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=680ec151aee5760a1&time=1726414517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cefa5d31009733be311a67a66d99bbce499b67517c5f37a6539f87f90a83178f&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d5d5aefd078790a0&time=1726414517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1432b4f3964d13303f388c1746e5f15ba715290950f13544889cf16acfe2586&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60b98e7d65bdf56ad&time=1726414517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ef3e07396f5d0a0a1111287230a3e819775b6d02e829a4bb39034e894ccd550&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4f4c6d661d76b258&time=1726414517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aaa4de0c9e28f8ee7624c7667d929c1666188ad2c0092ea529efbb5f1cc820b&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=07d802ab23956df9f&time=1726414517&tool=RSC

SHIZUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

Details

2024/09/13 08:00:00

Price

1,238.50 JPY

Difference © -1.63% (-20.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3351500008
Symbol 5831
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,585 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,236.50 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 1,240.00 JPY (700)
Open 1,265.50 JPY
High 1,266.50 JPY
Low 1,235.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,259.00 JPY
VWAP 1,256.103 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,417,100
Trading volume 30,361,265.50
Number of trades 2,477
Last size 423,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -14.97% -1.98% +32.18%
Perf (abs.) -218.00 -25.00 +301.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 40.93 3443  28.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Munich

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

22:02

08:00

17:25

17:25

08:03

Price

7.95 EUR

1,238.50 JPY

7.90 EUR

7.90 EUR

7.90 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

30.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,256.80 JPY (1,827,740)
1,291.60 JPY (2,076,523)
1,442.26 JPY (1,865,168)
1,365.08 JPY (1,761,084)

1,659.50 JPY (2024/06/03)

1,140.00 JPY (2024/08/05)

1,659.50 JPY (2024/06/03)

( )

1,125.00 JPY (2023/12/21

Number of
trades
1

2,477
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406440407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407086590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406664604

SHIZUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 21:55 8.45USD
11

2024/09/ 19:30 7.85 EUR
13

2022/10/ 08:05 6.064 EUR
04

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14281420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14281420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456502103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396027862

SHIZUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Z= BB '

FLCA

H

Contact Details
SHIZUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP

1-10, Gofuku-cho, - 420-8761 Shizuoka City
Telefon: 054-261-3131

Fax: 054-344-0131

E-mail: -
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